THE DATASHEET OF
MC79M08CDTRK
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
July, 2013 − Rev. 15
1 Publication Order Number:
MC79M00/D
MC79M00 Series

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Output Voltage
Tolerance
Operating
Temperature Range Package Shipping†
MC79M05BDT
4.0%
TJ = −40°C to +125°C
DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MC79M05BDTG
DPAK
(Pb−Free) 75 Units / Rail
MC79M05BDTRK DPAK 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M05BDTRKG
DPAK
(Pb−Free) 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M05BT TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MC79M05BTG
TO−220
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
MC79M05CDT
TJ = 0°C to +125°C
DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MC79M05CDTG
DPAK
(Pb−Free) 75 Units / Rail
MC79M05CDTRK DPAK 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M05CDTRKG
DPAK
(Pb−Free) 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M05CT TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MC79M05CTG
TO−220
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
MC79M08BDT
TJ = −40°C to +125°C
DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MC79M08BDTRK DPAK 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M08BDTRKG
DPAK
(Pb−Free) 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M08BT TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MC79M08BTG
TO−220
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
MC79M08CDT
TJ = 0°C to +125°C
DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MC79M08CDTG
DPAK
(Pb−Free) 75 Units / Rail
MC79M08CDTRK DPAK 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M08CDTRKG
DPAK
(Pb−Free) 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M08CT TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MC79M08CTG
TO−220
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
MC79M12BDT
TJ = −40°C to +125°C
DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MC79M12BDTG
DPAK
(Pb−Free) 75 Units / Rail
MC79M12BDTRK DPAK 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M12BDTRKG
DPAK
(Pb−Free) 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M12BT TO−220 50 Units / Rail

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Output Voltage
Tolerance
Operating
Temperature Range Package Shipping�
MC79M15BDT
4.0%
TJ = −40°C to +125°C
DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MC79M15BDTG
DPAK
(Pb−Free) 75 Units / Rail
MC79M15BDTRK DPAK 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M15BDTRKG
DPAK
(Pb−Free) 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M15BT TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MC79M15BTG
TO−220
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
MC79M15CDT
TJ = 0°C to +125°C
DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MC79M15CDTG
DPAK
(Pb−Free) 75 Units / Rail
MC79M15CDTRK DPAK 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M15CDTRKG
DPAK
(Pb−Free) 2500 Units / Reel
MC79M15CT TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MC79M15CTG
TO−220
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging